Sonicision™
Curved Jaw
Cordless Ultrasonic
Dissector
PRECISE
ACCESS.1,†
UNPARALLELED
FREEDOM.1

Sterilization Tray
1 per box
Ordering Information   |   14
1. Based on internal test report #R0042752 rev A, Marketing evaluation of surgeon
experience using the Sonicision™ curved jaw cordless ultrasonic dissector. Feb. 13–17,
Feb. 28, March 3, May 16, 2017.
2. Brogmus G, Leone W, Butler L, Hernandez E. Best practices in OR suite layout and
equipment choices to reduce slips, trips, and falls. AORN J. 2007;86(3):384–394.
3. Baker EH, Kirks RC, Drummond J, et al. Postmarketing analysis of a novel, cordless
ultrasonic dissector. Surg Innov. 2016;23(5):505–510.
4. Based on internal test memo #RE00153542 rev B, Battery capacity comparison
between first-generation Sonicision™ device battery pack (SCB) and the Sonicision™
curved jaw device battery pack (SCBA). May 17, 2018.
5. Sonicision™ Cordless Ultrasonic Dissection System [user’s guide]. Minneapolis, MN:
Medtronic, 2016.
6. Based on internal test report #R0042707 rev A, Reusable life test verification report for
the SCBA reusable battery pack. April 26, 2017.
7. Based on internal test report #RE00113195 rev A, Reusable life test verification report
for the SCBA reusable battery pack — Oxivir. Sept. 13, 2017.
8. Based on internal test report #R0049393 rev A, Operating room staff marketing
evaluation of the Sonicision™ curved jaw cordless ultrasonic dissector. Dec. 1, 6–7, 2016.
9. Based on internal test report #RE00108733 rev A, Resuable life test verification
(SCGAA-TA9). Aug. 24, 2017.
10. Based on internal test report #RE00147772 rev A, Sabre blade comparison report.
April 18, 2018.
11. Based on internal test report #R0032383 rev B, Comparison of renal artery seal burst
pressure with the Ethicon™ Harmonic™* HD1000i shears and ACE™* +7 vs. Sonicision™
curved jaw device (SPD-83) and LigaSure™ LF1937 device on the ForceTriad™ and
Valleylab™ FT10 energy platforms. May 10–11, 2017, and May 15–16, 2017.
12. Based on internal test report #R0032362 rev A, Comparison of Ethicon Harmonic™*
HD1000i shears and ACE™* +7 vs. Sonicision™ curved jaw device (SPD-83) and LigaSure™
Maryland jaw device (LF19XX) on the ForceTriad™ and Valleylab™ FT10 energy platforms
in an acute porcine study. May 8–9, 2017.
13. Based on internal test report #R0032385 rev A, Thermal profile comparison with
Ethicon Harmonic™* HD1000i shears and ACE™*+7 vs. Sonicision™ curved jaw (SPD-83)
and LigaSure™ coated Maryland (LF19XX) on the ForceTriad™ and Valleylab™ FT10 energy
platforms. May 17–18, 2017 and June 14, 2017.
14. Based on internal test report #RE00083833 rev A, Verification of the Sonicision™ curved
jaw devices (SPD83) in an acute hemostasis porcine study. March 8, 2017.
15. Based on internal test report #R0032673, rev A, Thermal and dissection study of the
Sonicision™ curved jaw devices (SPD83). March 29 and April 4, 2017.
16. Based on internal test memo #RE00120778, rev A, Metal clip survivability, Sabre vs.
Sonicision™ device. Oct. 11, 2018.
17. Based on internal test memo #RE00140496, rev A, Testing waveguide strength via
overdriving. Feb. 12, 2018.
PORTABLE
PRECISION.